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1. SH 17 Plattner Alois SK SCHLAITEN 96 (1) 9  9  9  10  10*  9  10  10  10  10  

2. PH 29 Nußbaumer Engelbert Veteranen JgB24 94 (2) 10  9  8  10  10*  10  8  10*  10  9  

3. H 196 Sandmann Dominik 94 (2) 10  10  8  10*  10  9  9  9  9  10*  

4. H 197 Krassnig Christoph 93 (3) 10*  10  10*  10  8  8  10*  10  10  7  

5. PH 32 Tagger Stefan HSV Lienz 2 93 (1) 9  10  10  9  9  9  10  10*  9  8  

6. H 188 Salcher Andreas 93 (1) 8  10  9  10  10  9  10*  9  9  9  

7. H 195 Jarnig, Hptm Gernot 92 (3) 8  9  10*  8  9  10*  10  10*  9  9  

8. H 11 Leiter Andreas 92 (1) 9  10  9  9  10  9  7  10*  9  10  

9. SH 79 Wolsegger Thomas SK AINET 2 92 (1) 8  10  10  9  8  10  9  9  10*  9  

10. MH 200 Mitterer, Wm, Ing. Philipp JgB Tirol 4 92 (1) 10*  9  9  9  9  10  8  9  9  10  

11. H 184 Tönig Manfred 92 (0) 10  9  9  9  9  10  8  9  10  9  

12. PH 22 Nussbaumer Paul Veteranen JgB24 91 (3) 10*  7  10*  9  9  9  10*  9  9  9  

13. H 45 Granegger Erwin 91 (3) 7  9  9  10*  8  9  10  9  10*  10*  

14. H 118 Wolsegger Markus 91 (1) 9  10  7  9  9  9  9  10  10*  9  

15. H 202 Lengauer Marcel 91 (1) 10  10  8  8  10  8  10  8  10*  9  

16. PH 125 Pacher Josef Team Lavant 91 (0) 9  8  10  9  9  9  10  10  8  9  

17. SH 89 Lanser Thomas SK LEISACH 90 (2) 9  10*  7  9  10*  10  10  8  9  8  

18. H 175 Manucredo Christoph 90 (2) 7  10*  10  9  10  8  9  9  10*  8  

19. H 64 Raffler Johannes 90 (1) 6  9  10  8  9  9  10*  10  9  10  

20. PH 127 Pacher  Florian Team Lavant 90 (1) 9  10  10*  8  7  10  9  10  8  9  

21. H 145 Wamser Stefan 90 (1) 9  10*  10  8  10  8  9  8  9  9  

22. H 88 Weissteiner Julian 90 (0) 10  10  6  10  8  9  10  8  10  9  

23. H 160 Zabernig Franz 90 (0) 10  8  6  10  9  9  10  9  10  9  

24. H 119 Wolsegger Julian 89 (2) 9  10*  5  9  9  10  9  10  8  10*  

25. PH 10 Oblasser David HSV Lienz 1 89 (1) 9  9  8  7  9  9  10*  9  10  9  

26. H 12 Stollwitzer Herbert 89 (1) 9  9  9  8  9  10*  9  8  10  8  

27. PH 33 Tagger Franz HSV Lienz 2 89 (1) 7  9  8  8  9  10  10  10  8  10*  

28. SH 48 Zamojski Mariusz SK LIENZ 1 89 (1) 7  8  10*  8  10  8  9  10  9  10  

29. H 75 Klingler Stefan 89 (1) 6  7  9  10  9  10*  10  9  9  10  

30. H 110 Frinder Stefan 89 (1) 8  10  9  9  8  8  9  9  10*  9  

31. H 153 Strohmaier Simon 89 (1) 8  8  9  9  9  8  9  10*  9  10  

32. H 174 Lusser Matthias 89 (1) 10*  10  9  8  9  9  9  9  9  7  

33. SH 107 Walder Emanuel SK DÖLSACH 89 (0) 10  10  8  10  9  9  8  8  8  9  

34. H 191 Kehrer David 89 (0) 10  10  7  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  

35. H 104 Radies Thomas 88 (2) 9  10  10*  9  10*  7  9  8  7  9  

36. SH 146 Steiner Patrick SK MATREI 3 88 (2) 7  7  9  10*  8  10  9  9  10*  9  

37. PH 101 Pirker Markus BH-Lienz 88 (1) 7  8  10  9  10*  8  10  9  8  9  

38. PH 126 Hanser David Team Lavant 88 (1) 8  9  9  9  10*  9  9  9  7  9  

39. PH 135 Willhelmer Thomas Alpenwunder 88 (1) 9  8  9  9  8  9  7  10*  10  9  

40. PH 178 Unterluggauer Christian Kameradschaft TRISTACH 188 (1) 8  9  9  9  10*  7  9  9  9  9  

41. H 194 Heiden, Lt Maximilian 88 (1) 8  8  7  8  10  10*  10  8  9  10  

42. H 100 Foidl Markus 88 (0) 8  9  9  9  8  9  10  8  9  9  

43. SH 52 Kirchstätter Alexander SK MATREI 2 87 (1) 8  10*  9  8  10  9  8  8  9  8  

44. H 63 Waggermayer Florian 87 (1) 9  9  7  9  9  10  7  9  10*  8  

45. H 67 Plautz Thomas 87 (1) 9  7  9  7  10  10  9  9  7  10*  

46. H 124 Gruber Lukas 87 (1) 8  9  8  8  9  9  8  10  8  10*  

47. MH 140 Spielmann, Ing. Michael JgB Tirol 2 87 (1) 8  9  10  9  10*  8  8  10  8  7  

48. SH 16 Petutschnig Daniel SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT 187 (0) 9  8  9  7  10  9  8  10  7  10  

49. SH 19 Plattner Tobias SK SCHLAITEN 87 (0) 10  8  8  8  9  8  8  9  9  10  

50. PH 31 Maurer Andreas HSV Lienz 2 87 (0) 8  9  9  9  9  8  10  8  10  7  
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51. H 76 Kreutner Stefan 87 (0) 9  8  8  9  9  9  9  8  9  9  

52. H 185 Weiler Markus 87 (0) 7  10  9  8  9  9  9  7  9  10  

53. H 190 Ranacher Philipp 87 (0) 9  9  7  9  9  9  10  9  8  8  

54. SH 6 Wolsegger Armin SK AINET 1 86 (2) 6  10*  8  9  10  7  8  9  9  10*  

55. PH 72 Brunner Josef Jr. Kaiserjäger Kufstein 86 (1) 9  9  7  8  9  9  10  7  8  10*  

56. H 84 Brandstätter David 86 (1) 10*  8  9  8  8  9  8  9  8  9  

57. MH 109 Fankhauser Martin JgB Tirol 1 86 (1) 9  8  10*  10  8  8  8  8  8  9  

58. H 115 Niederegger Mario 86 (1) 9  8  9  7  9  8  8  10  10*  8  

59. SH 18 Klaunzer Josef SK SCHLAITEN 86 (0) 9  10  7  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  

60. H 47 Busch-Ljpphaus Heinrich 86 (0) 7  8  10  8  9  9  9  8  10  8  

61. H 97 Trompetter Norbert 86 (0) 9  9  10  8  8  8  10  9  9  6  

62. SH 168 Außerlechner Josef SK KARTITSCH 86 (0) 8  8  8  10  10  8  8  8  9  9  

63. H 186 Loinig Thomas 86 (0) 8  8  8  8  9  9  9  9  9  9  

64. MH 198 Holzer, Kpl Michael JgB Tirol 4 86 (0) 10  9  10  9  8  8  8  8  8  8  

65. SH 14 Riepler Raimund SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT 185 (2) 8  9  7  9  10*  10*  8  9  7  8  

66. H 189 Wibmer Gabriel 85 (2) 9  8  6  10*  9  8  10*  9  8  8  

67. PH 9 Striemitzer Franz HSV Lienz 1 85 (1) 8  9  8  8  8  8  10*  8  8  10  

68. H 46 Durnwalder Andreas 85 (0) 9  8  7  7  10  8  8  9  9  10  

69. SH 53 Oberschneider Heinz SK MATREI 2 85 (0) 8  8  9  8  8  8  9  9  8  10  

70. SH 78 Grissmann Simon SK AINET 1 85 (0) 7  9  10  7  8  9  9  8  9  9  

71. H 98 Schliwowski Peter 85 (0) 7  9  8  9  9  7  9  8  10  9  

72. PH 69 Soder Gustl Kaiserjäger Kirchbichl 84 (1) 7  8  10*  10  9  9  8  6  9  8  

73. SH 106 Walder Peter SK DÖLSACH 84 (1) 7  6  7  9  9  9  10*  9  10  8  

74. SH 25 Brandstätter, Ing. Hubert SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT284 (0) 9  7  9  9  10  10  5  8  8  9  

75. H 30 Vogrincsics Armin 84 (0) 8  7  7  9  10  9  10  8  7  9  

76. SH 49 Bödenler Martin SK LIENZ 1 84 (0) 7  9  8  8  8  10  7  10  9  8  

77. H 129 Jünnemann Alexander 84 (0) 9  6  8  9  7  9  9  10  9  8  

78. H 157 Schwarzl Bernhard 84 (0) 10  9  9  7  8  7  8  8  9  9  

79. H 66 Islitzer Wolfgang 83 (1) 8  9  8  8  8  10*  8  9  8  7  

80. SH 15 Zabernig Andreas SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT 183 (0) 7  8  8  9  8  9  8  8  9  9  

81. SH 24 Karré Elias SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT283 (0) 8  7  7  9  8  9  10  9  9  7  

82. PH 82 Ram Georg KAISERSCHÜTZEN OSTTIROL83 (0) 8  9  8  9  9  8  7  9  9  7  

83. SH 87 Winding Johann SK BRUNECK 83 (0) 8  9  8  7  8  9  10  9  7  8  

84. H 137 Graf Albert 83 (0) 7  9  8  9  9  10  7  8  9  7  

85. SH 147 Steiner Markus SK MATREI 3 83 (0) 6  8  8  7  9  10  9  7  9  10  

86. H 151 Kollnig Alexander 83 (0) 7  8  7  10  7  9  9  9  8  9  

87. H 166 Rindler Christian 83 (0) 8  8  9  9  8  7  9  9  7  9  

88. SH 23 Gander Markus SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT282 (1) 9  6  6  7  10  9  9  9  7  10*  

89. SH 80 Lindner Franz SK AINET 2 82 (1) 9  7  7  10*  7  9  8  8  7  10  

90. SH 120 Wolsegger Harald SK AINET 2 82 (1) 8  9  9  6  8  10*  8  7  8  9  

91. SH 91 Gander Matthias SK LEISACH 82 (0) 9  8  7  9  6  9  8  8  10  8  

92. H 152 Nische, Obstlt. i..G. Björn 82 (0) 10  9  7  9  10  9  0  10  8  10  

93. H 187 Greil Christopher 82 (0) 8  9  9  6  9  8  9  8  9  7  

94. PH 102 Leitner Gerd Veteranen JgB24 81 (1) 8  9  7  9  7  10*  8  7  8  8  

95. H 156 Gaspez Kugovnik 81 (1) 8  10*  9  10  8  10  10  9  7  0  

96. PH 5 Pacher Michael BH-Lienz 81 (0) 9  9  9  9  7  9  9  7  9  4  

97. H 40 Isepp Gerhard 81 (0) 0  8  9  9  10  10  10  9  7  9  

98. H 42 Gaisbacher Markus 81 (0) 8  9  8  9  8  9  7  8  7  8  

99. H 43 Mühlstrasser Stephan 81 (0) 7  8  6  9  7  9  9  8  9  9  

100. H 65 Hauser Martin 81 (0) 8  8  9  9  9  8  8  7  9  6  
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101. MH 143 Resinger Philipp JgB Tirol 3 81 (0) 9  9  9  8  8  8  7  8  8  7  

102. SH 167 Klammer Georg SK KARTITSCH 81 (0) 7  8  6  9  8  8  10  7  10  8  

103. H 173 Preiml Christian 81 (0) 10  9  8  9  8  9  10  0  9  9  

104. H 203 Greinhofer David 80 (1) 6  6  8  4  10*  6  10  10  10  10  

105. SH 50 Bachmann Jonas Laurent SK LIENZ 1 80 (0) 9  8  8  10  9  8  6  6  7  9  

106. SH 148 Wibmer Matthias SK MATREI 3 80 (0) 7  7  9  8  9  8  8  8  7  9  

107. H 170 Reiter Fabian 80 (0) 10  8  8  6  8  8  8  8  9  7  

108. H 105 Aigner Christian 79 (1) 4  10  8  9  9  6  8  6  9  10*  

109. H 113 Egger Sebastian 79 (1) 7  9  10  9  7  10*  10  9  8  0  

110. H 171 Filipovic Zlatko 79 (0) 9  5  6  9  9  8  9  7  8  9  

111. H 204 Zojer André 79 (0) 8  7  9  8  7  8  8  9  8  7  

112. H 99 Schulte-Cörne Frank 78 (0) 6  9  8  8  8  8  3  10  9  9  

113. PH 181 Senfter Mario Kameradschaft TRISTACH 278 (0) 6  7  8  8  8  8  9  9  7  8  

114. H 54 Jester Peter 77 (2) 0  7  9  9  7  9  10*  7  10*  9  

115. SH 51 Wanner, Mjr. Alexander SK MATREI 2 77 (0) 8  9  8  7  7  8  8  8  7  7  

116. H 117 Seidler Mario 77 (0) 7  8  8  6  7  8  7  9  8  9  

117. H 123 Wahler Georg 77 (0) 7  9  6  8  6  9  7  9  7  9  

118. PH 132 Ullrych Lukas MC-Pramau 77 (0) 6  7  7  10  9  7  9  6  8  8  

119. H 150 Tscharnidling Andreas 77 (0) 0  7  7  9  8  9  10  9  8  10  

120. MH 179 Pirker, Mjr. Hannes JgB Tirol 1 77 (0) 7  6  8  7  10  9  4  9  9  8  

121. MH 201 Planer, MSc Richard JgB Tirol 2 77 (0) 8  9  7  7  9  6  8  7  8  8  

122. SH 36 Veider Markus SK HOPFGARTEN 76 (0) 7  9  9  9  6  8  6  8  8  6  

123. SH 37 Wibmer Roland SK MATREI 1 76 (0) 7  6  8  8  9  8  8  7  7  8  

124. SH 86 Seeber Dennis SK BRUNECK 76 (0) 8  7  7  9  8  8  6  7  8  8  

125. PH 182 Redanz Günther Kameradschaft TRISTACH 276 (0) 8  10  4  7  6  8  8  8  8  9  

126. PH 8 Winkler Walter HSV Lienz 1 75 (0) 10  9  8  0  9  7  7  8  8  9  

127. SH 34 Steinkasserer Michael SK HOPFGARTEN 75 (0) 7  8  10  7  7  7  8  7  9  5  

128. PH 71 Allenspach Josef Kaiserjäger Kirchbichl 75 (0) 0  3  8  8  10  10  9  8  10  9  

129. MH 142 Canzek, Olt Florian JgB Tirol 1 75 (0) 6  8  7  10  6  7  6  9  9  7  

130. H 138 Idl Christian 74 (0) 8  8  5  7  5  9  7  8  9  8  

131. MH 139 Fuchs Benjamin JgB Tirol 2 74 (0) 9  8  8  8  9  5  8  7  7  5  

132. SH 108 Tscharnidling Alexander SK DÖLSACH 73 (0) 8  7  8  8  7  5  5  8  10  7  

133. H 28 Moser Manuel 72 (0) 7  8  8  7  6  8  6  7  7  8  

134. SH 161 Senfter Franz Hauger Schützen LEISACH72 (0) 7  7  8  7  5  9  9  7  7  6  

135. PH 81 Ram Klaus KAISERSCHÜTZEN OSTTIROL71 (1) 6  6  8  7  9  7  8  10*  6  4  

136. SH 90 Egger  Patrick SK LEISACH 71 (0) 7  8  6  8  7  6  9  5  8  7  

137. H 128 Patterer Thomas 71 (0) 8  8  9  5  7  7  5  8  8  6  

138. PH 70 Senn Walter Kaiserjäger Kirchbichl 70 (0) 0  5  10  9  9  6  9  9  7  6  

139. H 92 Zöchling Kurt 70 (0) 9  9  9  6  8  3  7  6  6  7  

140. MH 144 Mayer René JgB Tirol 3 70 (0) 7  8  4  9  8  9  6  8  4  7  

141. PH 74 Kogler Klaus Kaiserjäger Kufstein 69 (1) 3  6  5  8  4  8  9  9  7  10*  

142. H 77 Girstmair, Vzlt i.R. Josef 69 (1) 6  6  4  9  6  6  8  8  10*  6  

143. H 136 Ranacher Andreas 69 (1) 5  6  7  9  0  9  8  10*  9  6  

144. PH 4 Stocker Anton BH-Lienz 69 (0) 10  7  4  9  4  6  6  7  8  8  

145. SH 85 Alverá Peter SK BRUNECK 69 (0) 5  9  7  9  1  7  8  9  8  6  

146. SH 39 Brugger Bernd SK MATREI 1 68 (1) 7  6  9  7  4  10*  8  9  8  0  

147. PH 133 Preidel Andreas Alpenwunder 68 (0) 7  8  8  7  7  0  8  8  8  7  

148. H 26 Sulzenbacher Andreas 66 (0) 6  8  5  5  6  6  9  9  5  7  

149. SH 35 Kleinlercher Ludwig SK HOPFGARTEN 66 (0) 7  4  8  9  5  7  7  7  6  6  

150. H 164 Stadler Robert 64 (0) 5  7  6  9  8  9  4  4  6  6  
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151. H 103 Hertscheg Mario 63 (0) 6  5  6  5  6  7  6  7  6  9  

152. H 141 Lusser Gerhard 63 (0) 0  6  9  7  6  8  6  8  6  7  

153. MH 199 Seiwald, BA Jakob JgB Tirol 4 62 (0) 3  9  7  9  7  8  0  5  7  7  

154. PH 73 Sieberer Gregor Kaiserjäger Kufstein 61 (0) 0  9  5  7  9  6  7  8  4  6  

155. H 68 Plautz Karl 60 (0) 4  8  7  4  6  4  8  8  5  6  

156. PH 83 Ram Fritz KAISERSCHÜTZEN OSTTIROL57 (0) 8  0  8  0  8  7  9  10  7  0  

157. PH 131 Schroll Patrick MC-Pramau 56 (0) 7  8  7  0  0  0  9  9  8  8  

158. SH 38 Brugger Bernhard SK MATREI 1 49 (0) 4  8  7  6  5  6  0  6  2  5  

159. H 114 Rowain Klemens 46 (0) 2  1  3  2  8  0  9  6  9  6  

160. H 112 Waldhart Hannes 18 (0) 0  3  8  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  
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1. D 163 Stadler Rebekka 93 (4) 9  10*  9  9  9  10*  10*  8  9  10*  

2. SD 169 Kofler Stefanie SK KARTITSCH 93 (3) 10*  10  8  10*  9  9  9  9  9  10*  

3. PD 177 Unterluggauer Andrea Kameradschaft TRISTACH 191 (0) 9  9  9  9  10  10  8  9  10  8  

4. D 205 Gander Monika 90 (3) 9  10*  10*  8  9  9  7  9  9  10*  

5. D 121 Wolsegger Alina 90 (2) 9  10  9  7  9  9  10  10*  10*  7  

6. PD 61 Pattererova Katarina HSV Damen Lienz 89 (1) 7  9  9  10  9  8  8  9  10  10*  

7. PD 59 Mikulova Marcela HSV Damen Lienz 89 (0) 10  9  9  10  9  9  8  9  8  8  

8. SD 94 Walder Marina Marketenderinnen Schützenbn. Lienzer Talboden88 (1) 8  10*  9  8  9  9  9  8  9  9  

9. D 149 Ranacher Claudia 86 (1) 8  9  10*  4  9  10  8  9  9  10  

10. D 20 Mußhauser Sandra 86 (0) 9  9  10  9  9  7  8  8  9  8  

11. D 122 Wessin-Graber Michaela 84 (0) 8  8  6  9  8  9  10  10  9  7  

12. D 158 Schwarzl Stefanie 84 (0) 10  8  9  8  7  10  7  9  7  9  

13. D 162 Stadler Sabine 84 (0) 0  9  10  9  9  9  9  10  9  10  

14. D 183 Zuegg Cynthia 84 (0) 8  8  10  9  8  7  9  9  8  8  

15. SD 56 Kirchstätter Daniela SK Lienz Marketenderinnen83 (1) 6  8  9  9  9  9  7  10*  7  9  

16. SD 58 Erler Sarah SK Lienz Marketenderinnen83 (1) 7  7  7  8  9  10  10  10*  7  8  

17. D 44 Isepp Stephanie 83 (0) 6  10  8  9  8  9  9  8  8  8  

18. D 206 Stemberger Carmen 81 (1) 7  7  7  9  8  9  8  10*  8  8  

19. D 21 Spitzer Agnes 81 (0) 7  9  8  10  8  7  9  9  8  6  

20. D 55 Neumayr Carmen 80 (0) 7  8  10  7  8  9  9  8  6  8  

21. SD 57 Wallensteiner Janine SK Lienz Marketenderinnen80 (0) 7  8  9  9  8  9  7  8  8  7  

22. D 172 Preiml Heidrun 79 (1) 8  5  6  8  8  9  6  10  10*  9  

23. D 116 Zammernig Michéle 78 (0) 8  9  6  5  9  8  10  8  8  7  

24. D 27 Moser Ingrid 77 (1) 6  5  10  6  8  10*  8  8  7  9  

25. PD 130 Ullrych Cornelia MC-Pramau 77 (1) 7  9  7  6  8  8  7  10*  8  7  

26. SD 96 Walder Katharina Marketenderinnen Schützenbn. Lienzer Talboden77 (0) 8  8  10  8  8  8  8  10  9  0  

27. D 41 Isepp Linda 76 (0) 7  6  8  7  9  8  7  8  8  8  

28. SD 95 Thaler Magdalena Marketenderinnen Schützenbn. Lienzer Talboden75 (0) 7  7  7  8  7  7  8  7  8  9  

29. D 111 Bita Ecaterina 75 (0) 7  7  2  9  8  9  9  8  8  8  

30. SD 7 Wolsegger Nicola SK AINET 1 74 (0) 7  6  8  9  7  6  8  8  8  7  

31. PD 176 Unterluggauer Helga Kameradschaft TRISTACH 172 (1) 10*  6  9  8  4  5  8  8  6  8  

32. D 192 Jarnig Annabell 72 (1) 7  5  5  4  9  10  6  9  7  10*  

33. PD 60 Chlposova Andrea HSV Damen Lienz 72 (0) 9  8  6  6  8  7  7  7  7  7  

34. D 193 Ram Claudia 71 (1) 8  4  5  6  7  8  5  10*  9  9  

35. D 62 Staffler Jitta 70 (1) 4  4  6  8  7  8  10*  10  6  7  

36. D 154 Krivograd Zarja 70 (0) 6  8  8  7  7  8  6  7  8  5  

37. D 155 Birsa Tjasa 69 (0) 3  6  9  7  8  7  5  8  6  10  

38. D 159 Zabernig Hai-Phuong 69 (0) 5  7  6  8  6  7  8  8  7  7  

39. D 93 Klaunzer Sonja 67 (0) 7  5  8  8  6  5  7  6  8  7  

40. PD 180 Auer Vanessa Kameradschaft TRISTACH 261 (0) 6  6  7  7  9  5  0  10  5  6  

41. PD 134 Rauter Jasmin Alpenwunder 59 (1) 8  3  6  5  0  7  4  8  8  10*  

42. D 165 Rindler Sonja 45 (0) 4  7  4  4  3  5  0  5  4  9  
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1. SK SCHLAITEN 269
SH 17 Plattner Alois SK SCHLAITEN 96

SH 19 Plattner Tobias SK SCHLAITEN 87

SH 18 Klaunzer Josef SK SCHLAITEN 86

2. SK KARTITSCH 260
SD 169 Kofler Stefanie SK KARTITSCH 93

SH 168 Außerlechner Josef SK KARTITSCH 86

SH 167 Klammer Georg SK KARTITSCH 81

3. SK AINET 2 256

SH 79 Wolsegger Thomas SK AINET 2 92

SH 80 Lindner Franz SK AINET 2 82

SH 120 Wolsegger Harald SK AINET 2 82

4. SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT 1 255

SH 16 Petutschnig Daniel SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT 187

SH 14 Riepler Raimund SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT 185

SH 15 Zabernig Andreas SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT 183

5. SK LIENZ 1 253

SH 48 Zamojski Mariusz SK LIENZ 1 89

SH 49 Bödenler Martin SK LIENZ 1 84

SH 50 Bachmann Jonas Laurent SK LIENZ 1 80

6. SK MATREI 3 251

SH 146 Steiner Patrick SK MATREI 3 88

SH 147 Steiner Markus SK MATREI 3 83

SH 148 Wibmer Matthias SK MATREI 3 80

7. SK MATREI 2 249

SH 52 Kirchstätter Alexander SK MATREI 2 87

SH 53 Oberschneider Heinz SK MATREI 2 85

SH 51 Wanner, Mjr. Alexander SK MATREI 2 77

8. SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT2 249

SH 25 Brandstätter, Ing. Hubert SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT284

SH 24 Karré Elias SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT283

SH 23 Gander Markus SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT282

9. SK DÖLSACH 246

SH 107 Walder Emanuel SK DÖLSACH 89

SH 106 Walder Peter SK DÖLSACH 84

SH 108 Tscharnidling Alexander SK DÖLSACH 73

10. SK Lienz Marketenderinnen 246

SD 56 Kirchstätter Daniela SK Lienz Marketenderinnen83

SD 58 Erler Sarah SK Lienz Marketenderinnen83

SD 57 Wallensteiner Janine SK Lienz Marketenderinnen80
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11. SK AINET 1 245
SH 6 Wolsegger Armin SK AINET 1 86

SH 78 Grissmann Simon SK AINET 1 85

SD 7 Wolsegger Nicola SK AINET 1 74

12. SK LEISACH 243
SH 89 Lanser Thomas SK LEISACH 90

SH 91 Gander Matthias SK LEISACH 82

SH 90 Egger  Patrick SK LEISACH 71

13. Marketenderinnen Schützenbn. Lienzer Talboden 240

SD 94 Walder Marina Marketenderinnen Schützenbn. Lienzer Talboden88

SD 96 Walder Katharina Marketenderinnen Schützenbn. Lienzer Talboden77

SD 95 Thaler Magdalena Marketenderinnen Schützenbn. Lienzer Talboden75

14. SK BRUNECK 228

SH 87 Winding Johann SK BRUNECK 83

SH 86 Seeber Dennis SK BRUNECK 76

SH 85 Alverá Peter SK BRUNECK 69

15. SK HOPFGARTEN 217

SH 36 Veider Markus SK HOPFGARTEN 76

SH 34 Steinkasserer Michael SK HOPFGARTEN 75

SH 35 Kleinlercher Ludwig SK HOPFGARTEN 66

16. SK MATREI 1 193

SH 37 Wibmer Roland SK MATREI 1 76

SH 39 Brugger Bernd SK MATREI 1 68

SH 38 Brugger Bernhard SK MATREI 1 49

17. Hauger Schützen LEISACH 72

SH 161 Senfter Franz Hauger Schützen LEISACH72
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1. JgB Tirol 4 240
MH 200 Mitterer, Wm, Ing. Philipp JgB Tirol 4 92

MH 198 Holzer, Kpl Michael JgB Tirol 4 86

MH 199 Seiwald, BA Jakob JgB Tirol 4 62

2. JgB Tirol 2 238
MH 140 Spielmann, Ing. Michael JgB Tirol 2 87

MH 201 Planer, MSc Richard JgB Tirol 2 77

MH 139 Fuchs Benjamin JgB Tirol 2 74

3. JgB Tirol 1 238

MH 109 Fankhauser Martin JgB Tirol 1 86

MH 179 Pirker, Mjr. Hannes JgB Tirol 1 77

MH 142 Canzek, Olt Florian JgB Tirol 1 75

4. JgB Tirol 3 151

MH 143 Resinger Philipp JgB Tirol 3 81

MH 144 Mayer René JgB Tirol 3 70
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1. Team Lavant 269
PH 125 Pacher Josef Team Lavant 91

PH 127 Pacher  Florian Team Lavant 90

PH 126 Hanser David Team Lavant 88

2. HSV Lienz 2 269
PH 32 Tagger Stefan HSV Lienz 2 93

PH 33 Tagger Franz HSV Lienz 2 89

PH 31 Maurer Andreas HSV Lienz 2 87

3. Veteranen JgB24 266

PH 29 Nußbaumer Engelbert Veteranen JgB24 94

PH 22 Nussbaumer Paul Veteranen JgB24 91

PH 102 Leitner Gerd Veteranen JgB24 81

4. Kameradschaft TRISTACH 1 251

PD 177 Unterluggauer Andrea Kameradschaft TRISTACH 191

PH 178 Unterluggauer Christian Kameradschaft TRISTACH 188

PD 176 Unterluggauer Helga Kameradschaft TRISTACH 172

5. HSV Damen Lienz 250

PD 59 Mikulova Marcela HSV Damen Lienz 89

PD 61 Pattererova Katarina HSV Damen Lienz 89

PD 60 Chlposova Andrea HSV Damen Lienz 72

6. HSV Lienz 1 249

PH 10 Oblasser David HSV Lienz 1 89

PH 9 Striemitzer Franz HSV Lienz 1 85

PH 8 Winkler Walter HSV Lienz 1 75

7. BH-Lienz 238

PH 101 Pirker Markus BH-Lienz 88

PH 5 Pacher Michael BH-Lienz 81

PH 4 Stocker Anton BH-Lienz 69

8. Kaiserjäger Kirchbichl 229

PH 69 Soder Gustl Kaiserjäger Kirchbichl 84

PH 71 Allenspach Josef Kaiserjäger Kirchbichl 75

PH 70 Senn Walter Kaiserjäger Kirchbichl 70

9. Kaiserjäger Kufstein 216

PH 72 Brunner Josef Jr. Kaiserjäger Kufstein 86

PH 74 Kogler Klaus Kaiserjäger Kufstein 69

PH 73 Sieberer Gregor Kaiserjäger Kufstein 61

10. Kameradschaft TRISTACH 2 215

PH 181 Senfter Mario Kameradschaft TRISTACH 278

PH 182 Redanz Günther Kameradschaft TRISTACH 276

PD 180 Auer Vanessa Kameradschaft TRISTACH 261
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11. Alpenwunder 215
PH 135 Willhelmer Thomas Alpenwunder 88

PH 133 Preidel Andreas Alpenwunder 68

PD 134 Rauter Jasmin Alpenwunder 59

12. KAISERSCHÜTZEN OSTTIROL 211
PH 82 Ram Georg KAISERSCHÜTZEN OSTTIROL83

PH 81 Ram Klaus KAISERSCHÜTZEN OSTTIROL71

PH 83 Ram Fritz KAISERSCHÜTZEN OSTTIROL57

13. MC-Pramau 210

PD 130 Ullrych Cornelia MC-Pramau 77

PH 132 Ullrych Lukas MC-Pramau 77

PH 131 Schroll Patrick MC-Pramau 56
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1. SH 51 Wanner, Mjr. Alexander SK MATREI 2 4557.6
2. SH 6 Wolsegger Armin SK AINET 1 5289.4

3. PH 126 Hanser David Team Lavant 5685.6

4. H 173 Preiml Christian 7138.9

5. MH 179 Pirker, Mjr. Hannes JgB Tirol 1 8111.1

6. H 187 Greil Christopher 9005.6
7. PD 176 Unterluggauer Helga Kameradschaft TRISTACH 110519.8

8. H 124 Gruber Lukas 10740.2

9. PD 130 Ullrych Cornelia MC-Pramau 11400.5

10. PH 135 Willhelmer Thomas Alpenwunder 11884.4
11. SH 17 Plattner Alois SK SCHLAITEN 12937.4

12. SH 87 Winding Johann SK BRUNECK 13657.9

13. H 28 Moser Manuel 13719.5

14. PH 32 Tagger Stefan HSV Lienz 2 14864.5

15. PH 182 Redanz Günther Kameradschaft TRISTACH 214953.8
16. D 162 Stadler Sabine 15406.7

17. H 194 Heiden, Lt Maximilian 15912.3

18. D 206 Stemberger Carmen 16730.1

19. H 184 Tönig Manfred 16744.3

20. D 183 Zuegg Cynthia 17530.4
21. SH 120 Wolsegger Harald SK AINET 2 18295.7

22. PH 125 Pacher Josef Team Lavant 18726.8

23. PH 127 Pacher  Florian Team Lavant 19941.6

24. H 160 Zabernig Franz 19978.1

25. H 26 Sulzenbacher Andreas 20479.8
26. H 196 Sandmann Dominik 20690.2

27. D 163 Stadler Rebekka 21024.1

28. PH 31 Maurer Andreas HSV Lienz 2 22531.5

29. SH 90 Egger  Patrick SK LEISACH 22591.8

30. H 119 Wolsegger Julian 22780.8
31. SH 108 Tscharnidling Alexander SK DÖLSACH 23286.7

32. PH 22 Nussbaumer Paul Veteranen JgB24 23993.7

33. D 158 Schwarzl Stefanie 23999.4

34. H 157 Schwarzl Bernhard 24286.6

35. H 129 Jünnemann Alexander 24413.8
36. PH 4 Stocker Anton BH-Lienz 24605.2

37. H 185 Weiler Markus 25166.0

38. SH 107 Walder Emanuel SK DÖLSACH 25474.6

39. SH 19 Plattner Tobias SK SCHLAITEN 25495.8

40. SH 15 Zabernig Andreas SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT 125791.7
41. H 197 Krassnig Christoph 26314.8

42. H 103 Hertscheg Mario 26572.8

43. D 121 Wolsegger Alina 26747.9

44. SD 7 Wolsegger Nicola SK AINET 1 27033.4
45. MH 139 Fuchs Benjamin JgB Tirol 2 27549.1

46. SH 147 Steiner Markus SK MATREI 3 28119.1

47. SH 14 Riepler Raimund SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT 128162.9

48. SH 148 Wibmer Matthias SK MATREI 3 28442.1

49. H 75 Klingler Stefan 31000.8
50. PH 133 Preidel Andreas Alpenwunder 31316.1
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51. PD 61 Pattererova Katarina HSV Damen Lienz 31700.9
52. SH 78 Grissmann Simon SK AINET 1 31893.3

53. MH 140 Spielmann, Ing. Michael JgB Tirol 2 32478.9

54. PH 131 Schroll Patrick MC-Pramau 32534.2

55. PH 132 Ullrych Lukas MC-Pramau 32566.9

56. D 55 Neumayr Carmen 32768.7
57. H 174 Lusser Matthias 32947.1

58. SH 37 Wibmer Roland SK MATREI 1 33123.3

59. D 41 Isepp Linda 33635.8

60. H 141 Lusser Gerhard 34191.4
61. PD 177 Unterluggauer Andrea Kameradschaft TRISTACH 134773.2

62. SH 89 Lanser Thomas SK LEISACH 35249.0

63. H 115 Niederegger Mario 35656.0

64. E 13 Staller Franzisco-Joachim 35811.4

65. SH 86 Seeber Dennis SK BRUNECK 35930.4
66. SD 58 Erler Sarah SK Lienz Marketenderinnen36808.3

67. SH 146 Steiner Patrick SK MATREI 3 37398.6

68. SH 85 Alverá Peter SK BRUNECK 37441.3

69. H 76 Kreutner Stefan 37496.9

70. H 97 Trompetter Norbert 37748.1
71. D 62 Staffler Jitta 38114.0

72. SH 49 Bödenler Martin SK LIENZ 1 38182.8

73. H 156 Gaspez Kugovnik 38255.8

74. SD 169 Kofler Stefanie SK KARTITSCH 39167.0

75. SH 168 Außerlechner Josef SK KARTITSCH 39187.0
76. PH 33 Tagger Franz HSV Lienz 2 39213.9

77. H 63 Waggermayer Florian 39760.5

78. H 64 Raffler Johannes 39822.9

79. SH 53 Oberschneider Heinz SK MATREI 2 39971.7

80. SH 18 Klaunzer Josef SK SCHLAITEN 40020.3
81. H 188 Salcher Andreas 40603.8

82. D 116 Zammernig Michéle 41565.8

83. PD 59 Mikulova Marcela HSV Damen Lienz 41571.2

84. H 117 Seidler Mario 41601.8

85. H 42 Gaisbacher Markus 42233.4
86. SH 79 Wolsegger Thomas SK AINET 2 42780.8

87. PD 60 Chlposova Andrea HSV Damen Lienz 42820.8

88. PH 9 Striemitzer Franz HSV Lienz 1 42986.3

89. PH 8 Winkler Walter HSV Lienz 1 43537.3

90. H 88 Weissteiner Julian 43659.0
91. SH 16 Petutschnig Daniel SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT 143782.4

92. H 47 Busch-Ljpphaus Heinrich 44723.6

93. PH 10 Oblasser David HSV Lienz 1 45904.0

94. H 67 Plautz Thomas 46375.7
95. H 128 Patterer Thomas 47060.2

96. PH 178 Unterluggauer Christian Kameradschaft TRISTACH 147487.4

97. H 152 Nische, Obstlt. i..G. Björn 49437.0

98. PH 101 Pirker Markus BH-Lienz 49494.7

99. D 44 Isepp Stephanie 49512.0
100. H 191 Kehrer David 50956.1
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101. SH 48 Zamojski Mariusz SK LIENZ 1 52927.4
102. H 40 Isepp Gerhard 53866.0

103. H 175 Manucredo Christoph 54540.5

104. PH 81 Ram Klaus KAISERSCHÜTZEN OSTTIROL55774.9

105. H 137 Graf Albert 55791.7

106. SH 23 Gander Markus SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT256414.3
107. H 46 Durnwalder Andreas 62576.5

108. SH 24 Karré Elias SK NUSSDORF-DEBANT264531.7

109. H 153 Strohmaier Simon 64790.3

110. PH 70 Senn Walter Kaiserjäger Kirchbichl67383.7
111. H 150 Tscharnidling Andreas 67475.7

112. D 149 Ranacher Claudia 67979.4

113. SH 91 Gander Matthias SK LEISACH 69949.0

114. MH 109 Fankhauser Martin JgB Tirol 1 70598.0

115. H 118 Wolsegger Markus 71543.4
116. D 122 Wessin-Graber Michaela 73229.9

117. SH 52 Kirchstätter Alexander SK MATREI 2 76532.8


